
Season Sport Date Day Opponent Varsity JV Location Notes

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
01/24/24 Wed New Dimensions 3:45 PM Home Preseason

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
01/31/24 Wed St. Cloud 4:30 PM Away

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
02/07/24 Wed Harmony 4:00 PM Away

Spring Baseball 02/12/24 Mon Windermere Prep 6:00 PM Home Preseason

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
02/14/24 Wed

Poinciana & New 

Dimensions
3:30 PM Home

Spring Baseball 02/15/24 Thu West Orange 5:00 PM Away Preseason

Spring Track & Field 02/15/24 Thu Pre Season Time Trial
Poinciana High 

School

Spring Girls Flag FB 02/17/24 Sat Away Tampa Bay Bucs Preseason

Spring Girls Flag FB 02/19/24 Mon Cypress Creek 6:00 PM Home Need verify

Spring Baseball 02/20/24 Tue St. Cloud 6:30 PM 4:00 PM Away

Spring Softball 02/20/24 Tue Bartow 7:00 PM Away

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
02/21/24 Wed Poinciana 3:30 PM Away

Spring Girls Flag FB 02/22/24 Thu Toho 6:30 PM Home

Spring Track & Field 02/22/24 Thu Poinciana Relay Meet
Poinciana High 

School

Spring Baseball 02/23/24 Fri Boone 6:30 PM 4:00 PM Away

Spring Softball 02/23/24 Fri Cornerstone Charter 7:00 PM 5:00 PM Away

Spring Track & Field 02/24/24 Sat St. Cloud Invitational
St. Cloud High 

School

Spring Baseball 02/26/24 Mon Toho 6:00 PM 4:00 PM Away

Spring Girls Flag FB 02/26/24 Mon Orangewood Christian 6:00 PM Home

Spring Baseball 02/27/24 Tue Gateway 6:00 PM Home

Spring Softball 02/27/24 Tue Celebration 6:00 PM Home

Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
02/28/24 Wed Toho 3:30 PM Away Boys & Girls

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
02/28/24 Wed

Poinciana & New 

Dimensions
4:00 PM Home

Spring Baseball 02/29/24 Thu Osceola 6:00 PM Home

Spring Girls Flag FB 02/29/24 Thu St. Cloud 7:00 PM 6:00 PM Away

Spring Softball 02/29/24 Thu Ridge Community 7:00 PM Home

Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
03/04/24 Mon Poinciana 3:30 PM Home Boys & Girls

Spring Softball 03/04/24 Mon Poinciana 4:30 PM Away

Spring Baseball 03/04/24 Mon Horizon 7:00 PM Away

Spring Girls Flag FB 03/04/24 Mon OBC Tournament

Spring Softball 03/05/24 Tue Toho 6:00 PM Home

Spring Boys VB 03/05/24 Tue Trinity Prep (Winter Park) 6:00 PM Home

Spring Girls Flag FB 03/05/24 Tue OBC Tournament

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
03/06/24 Wed Poinciana 4:00 PM Away

Spring Baseball 03/06/24 Wed Toho 6:00 PM Home

Spring Boys VB 03/07/24 Thu Gateway 5:30 PM Home

Spring Baseball 03/07/24 Thu Poinciana 6:30 PM 4:00 PM Away

Spring Girls Flag FB 03/07/24 Thu OBC Tournament

Spring Baseball 03/11/24 Mon TBD TBD Spring Break Tournament

Spring Baseball 03/12/24 Tue TBD TBD Spring Break Tournament

Spring Baseball 03/13/24 Wed TBD TBD Spring Break Tournament

Spring Track & Field 03/13/24 Wed Tiger Open 2024 Jones High School

Spring Softball 03/18/24 Mon Ocoee 7:00 PM 6:00 PM Away

Spring Baseball 03/19/24 Tue Discovery 6:00 PM Home

Spring Boys VB 03/19/24 Tue Celebration 6:00 PM Away



Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
03/20/24 Wed St. Cloud 3:00 PM Home Boys & Girls

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
03/20/24 Wed

Poinciana & New 

Dimensions
3:30 PM Home Senior Night

Spring Softball 03/20/24 Wed Harmony 6:00 PM Away

Spring Girls Flag FB 03/20/24 Wed Orlando Science 6:00 PM Home Need verify

Spring Track & Field 03/20/24 Wed
Poinciana High School 

Open

Poinciana High 

School

Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
03/21/24 Thu Poinciana 3:00 PM Home Boys & Girls

Spring Softball 03/21/24 Thu Celebration 6:00 PM Away

Spring Girls Flag FB 03/21/24 Thu Osceola 7:00 PM 6:00 PM Away

Spring Baseball 03/21/24 Thu Davenport 6:30 PM Home JV Only

Spring
Boys 

Weightlifting
03/22/24 Fri

OBC Boys Weightlifting 

Meet
4:00 PM Harmony H.S.

OBC Boys Weightlifting 

Meet

Spring Baseball 03/22/24 Fri Celebration 6:30 PM 4:00 PM Away

Spring Boys VB 03/26/24 Tue Poinciana 5:00 PM Home

Spring Softball 03/26/24 Tue Eastridge 6:00 PM Home

Spring Baseball 03/26/24 Tue Lake Nona 6:00 PM Away JV Only

Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
03/27/24 Wed Harmony 3:00 PM Away Girls Only

Spring Boys VB 03/27/24 Wed Toho 5:30 PM Away

Spring Baseball 03/27/24 Wed Dr. Phillips 6:00 PM Home

Spring Girls Flag FB 03/27/24 Wed Orlando Science 6:00 PM Home Need verify

Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
03/28/24 Thu Harmony 3:30 PM Away Boys Only

Spring Baseball 03/28/24 Thu Victory Christian 6:00 PM Home

Spring Girls Flag FB 03/28/24 Thu Poinciana 6:00 PM Home

Spring Softball 03/29/24 Fri Gateway 6:00 PM Home

Spring Baseball 03/29/24 Fri South Lake 6:00 PM Home JV Only

Spring Track & Field 03/30/24 Sat Bears Invitational
Cypress Creek High 

School

Spring Girls Flag FB 04/01/24 Tue St. Cloud 6:00 PM Home

Spring Boys VB 04/01/24 Mon Cypress Creek 6:00 PM Away

Spring Baseball 04/01/24 Mon Horizon 6:00 PM Home JV Only

Spring Boys VB 04/02/24 Tue Mater 5:00 PM Home

Spring Baseball 04/02/24 Tue Gateway 6:00 PM Away

Spring Girls Flag FB 04/02/24 Tue Poinciana 6:00 PM Away Need verify

Spring Softball 04/02/24 Tue Ridge Community 7:00 PM Away

Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
04/03/24 Wed Cypress Creek 3:00 PM Home Boys & Girls

Spring Baseball 04/03/24 Wed Windermere Prep 4:15 PM Away

Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
04/04/24 Thu Osceola 3:30 PM Home Boys & Girls

Spring Girls Flag FB 04/04/24 Thu Orangewood Christian 5:00 PM Away

Spring Softball 04/04/24 Thu Toho 6:00 PM Away

Spring Baseball 04/05/24 Fri Davenport 6:00 PM Home

Spring Baseball 04/08/24 Mon TBD TBD OBC Baseball Tournament

Spring Softball 04/08/24 Mon TBD TBD OBC Softball Tournament

Spring Boys VB 04/08/24 Mon OBCS TBD

Spring Baseball 04/09/24 Tue Davenport 6:00 PM Away JV Only

Spring Boys VB 04/09/24 Tue OBCS TBD

Spring
Boys & Girls 

Tennis
04/10/24 Wed Gateway 3:00 PM Home Boys & Girls

Spring Baseball 04/10/24 Wed TBD TBD OBC Baseball Tournament

Spring Softball 04/10/24 Wed TBD TBD OBC Softball Tournament

Spring Boys VB 04/11/24 Thu OBCS TBD

Spring Baseball 04/12/24 Fri TBD TBD OBC Baseball Tournament



Spring Softball 04/12/24 Fri TBD TBD OBC Softball Tournament

Spring Track & Field 04/13/24 Sat OBC Championships
St. Cloud High 

School

Spring Baseball 04/15/24 Mon Lake Nona 6:00 PM Home

Spring Boys VB 04/16/24 Tue Mater 5:00 PM Home Senior Night

Spring Softball 04/16/24 Tue Osceola 6:00 PM Home

Spring Boys VB 04/17/24 Wed Celebration 6:00 PM Home

Spring Softball 04/18/24 Thu Poinciana 4:30 PM Home

Spring Boys VB 04/18/24 Thu Poinciana 5:00 PM Away Figure this out

Spring Baseball 04/18/24 Thu South Lake 6:00 PM Away

Spring Baseball 04/19/24 Fri St. Cloud 6:00 PM Home JV Only

Spring Boys VB 04/23/24 Tue Gateway 5:30 PM Home

Spring Baseball 04/23/24 Tue Southeastern Prep 6:00 PM Home

Spring Softball 04/23/24 Tue Boone 6:30 PM Away

Spring Boys VB 04/24/24 Wed Trinity Prep (Winter Park) 6:00 PM Away

Spring Baseball 04/24/24 Wed Poinciana 7:00 PM 4:00 PM Home


